
SINGAPORE BOWLING FEDERATION
SONGHE SINGAPORE NATIONAL AGE GROUP 2026
UNDER 21 RESULTS (DOUBLES)
GIRLS

DOUBLES EVENT

RANK TEAM
NO. CODE DBL

L/U TEAM NAME NAME SQUAD Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Sub-
Total Avg Dbls

TOTAL
Dbls
Avg

Dbls
HIGM

Dbls
HILO PINDIFF

1

2

3

FINAL RESULTS

2119
2119B D1

SSP G1
NUR IRDINA BINTE HAZLY

K
675 225.0

2119A D1 NURA SALSABILA BINTE ZULKIFLI 155 191 573 191.0

2101
2101C D2

AGAPE U21 GIRLS 1
ONG YI LING

K
148 581 193.7

2101D D2 SHANNEN ONG 159 596 198.7

2116
2116A D1

YAY
NUR IFQAH BINTE HAZLY

J
178 163 561 187.0

2116B D1 TOH ZHEN YI 194 168 563 187.7

4 2101
2101A D1

AGAPE U21 GIRLS 1
WONG KAYLYN

K
158 168 559 186.3

2101B D1 DANKER KIRSTEN GABRIELLE 183 137 551 183.7

5 2116
2116C D2

YAY
VICTORIA LEONG AI-WEN

J
176 193 187 556 185.3

2116D D2 JONLYN TAN SHI EN 190 181 175 546 182.0

6 2123
2123C D2

TRINITY BOWLING 16
ELODIE NG YU XUAN

K
179 157 167 503 167.7

2123D D2 HAYLEY QUEK JIA XUAN 192 195 589 196.3

7 2114
2114C D2

SPARE ME
KAVINAYAH J.P

J
148 167 143 458 152.7

2114D D2 CARINE FOO RUI QI 193 631 210.3

8 2117
2117A D1

SISUAN MALA
NUR ERYNNA NG

J
166 177 175 518 172.7

2117B D1 CORRINE CHOW 185 188 192 565 188.3

9 2119
2119D D2

SSP G1
TAN WEI NING HAZEL

K
170 163 535 178.3

2119C D2 LIM SHI EN 160 144 531 177.0

10 2117
2117C D2

SISUAN MALA
REINE LIM SZE SUAN

J
174 177 194 545 181.7

2117D D2 CLARE MA RUI XUAN 146 155 186 487 162.3

11 2114
2114A D1

SPARE ME
DELANEY LOH YING QIAN

J
192 154 169 515 171.7

2114B D1 ELIZABETH OH 170 166 164 500 166.7

12 2112
2112B D2

TRIPLE TK
KATELYN TAN

J
187 157 135 479 159.7

2112C D2 CHLOE TAN XINYI 157 191 178 526 175.3

13 2123
2123A D1

TRINITY BOWLING 16
EUNICE NG XIN YING

K
144 137 164 445 148.3

2123B D1 SITI NUR ALIYA 176 184 166 526 175.3

14 2112
2112A D1

TRIPLE TK
KOH SHAYLEIGH

J
149 134 147 430 143.3

2112D D1 MARYSE TOH SI MAN 148 168 148 464 154.7
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208.0 432 114 0

196.2 432 77 -71

187.3 388 57 -124

185.0 464 96 -138

183.7 374 18 -146

182.0 371 45 -156

181.5 395 85 -159

180.5 367 26 -165

177.7 390 83 -182

172.0 380 48 -216

169.2 362 38 -233

167.5 348 56 -243

161.8 330 47 -277

149.0 302 34 -354


